

## **Business Partner Program**

We cordially invite local businesses and corporations to join us ...

The Foundation is pleased to launch its new Business Partner Program. The Business Partner Program is a new opportunity for businesses in the Brookfield area to partner with the Foundation and the new Library, and receive recognition and marketing benefits in return.

## **Business Partner Program Benefits:**

- Business listing with logo spotlighted in rotating display adjacent to permanent Chamber of Commerce Board installation in new Library facility;
- Annual thank you in Library newsletter with listing and logo (reaches every postal address in Brookfield);
- Opportunity to present in Library's new 110-person meeting room 2 times yearly;
- Signage to display in your business;
- Thank you business listing in new resident folders distributed with Library cards;
- Business listing on Foundation web page;
- Recognition at fundraising events;
- Regular updates on activities.

For your convenience, the Business Partner agreement is provided on the reverse side of this letter. Alternatively, please complete the agreement online at **www.brookfieldlibrary.info/foundation**. Foundation officers and Library staff will be approaching local businesses in the coming months to request your participation.

Thank you for joining us in supporting the Brookfield Public Library.

Phil Richard, CFO First National Bank of Brookfield Foundation Member & Supporter

Dennis Tischler, Owner Tischler Finer Foods Campaign Supporter Chuck Hitzeman, Owner HItzeman Funeral Home Campaign Supporter



Tax ID number: 82-2575800

## Business Partner Program Agreement

## Business Partner Program: \$2,500 Minimum or \$500 per Year for Five Years

Please return to the Library or complete online at www.brookfieldlibrary.info/foundation

The Foundation for the Brookfield Library is a registered 501(c)(3) not for profit corporation.